L18000243471

(Requestor's Name)				
(required ruling)				
(Address)				
(redicas)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



500441597005

12/27/24--01020--017 **25.00

2024 DEC 27 PH 1: 27

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
CUD IEC	InMotion CLT, LLC			
SUBJEC		ited Liability Compa	ny)	
	osed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are subm	_		
	Greg Tobias			
	(N:	ame of Person)		
	InMotion Entertainment Group, LLC			
	(Fi	irm/Company)		
	6600 Bermuda Road			
		(Address)		
	Las Vegas, NV 89119			
	(City/S	tate and Zip Code)		
For furthe	er information concerning this matter, please ca	11:		
	Kristine Friedman	725 at (263-0389	
-	(Name of Person)	(Area Co	ode & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed i	s a check for the following amount:			
	\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	*	Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & lopy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address: Registration Section	Street Address Registration		
	Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations		7

The Centre of Tallahassee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of a limited liability company InMotion CLT, LLC	y is	
The Articles of Organization were filed	I on	and assigned
document number L18000243471		
	e prior to or more than 90 days less not meet the applicable sta	ater than date document is received for filing) nuttory filing requirements, this date will not be
. A description of occurrence that resulte 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0	ed in the limited liability co 707 on back cover letter).	ompany's dissolution pursuant to section
No longer conducting business		
No longer conducting business		
No longer conducting business		
i. If there are no members, enter the name activities and affairs:	e and address of the person	appointed to wind up the company's
5. Signature of an authorized person or if above to wind up the company's activities	there are no members, the and affairs:	signature of the person appointed and listed
19/11/11/11/N	Greg Tobia	SECRETAR FALL AHAS
Signature	Greg room	Printed Name
	FILING FEE: \$25.00	

ר ו ו